LEDs, 5mm
01945 47 47 47 � 01945 47 48 49 � sales@angliac.com
OPTOELECTRONICS
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
STANDARD

Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Brightness Colour nm mcd Order Code
COLOURED-DIFFUSED
Red Mega red-diffused 660 96 LMR53DB
Red Mega red-diffused 660 300 LMR53DC
Red Mega red-diffused 660 600 LMR53DE
Orange Mega orange-diffused 621 330 LMO53DE
Yellow Mega yellow-diffused 593 424 LMY53DE
Green Mega green-diffused 567 96 LMG53D
41°
Red - 36°
Orange - 44°
WATER-CLEAR
Red Mega water-clear 660 286 LMR53WB
Red Mega water-clear 660 1000 LMR53WC
Red Mega water-clear 660 2000 LMR53WE
Orange Mega water-clear 621 1100 LMO53WE
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1040 LMY53WC
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1400 LMY53WE
Green Mega water-clear 567 500 LMG53W
WATER-CLEAR
Red Mega water-clear 644 272 TLRE157AP
Red Mega water-clear 623 476 TLSE157P
Red Mega water-clear 644 476 TLRH157P
Red Mega water-clear 623 850 TLSH157P
Orange Mega water-clear 612 476 TLOE157AP
Orange Mega water-clear 612 850 TLOH157P
Yellow Mega water-clear 590 476 TLYE157AP
Yellow Mega water-clear 590 850 TLYH157P
Yellow-Green Mega water-clear 574 476 TLGE159P
Pure-Green Mega water-clear 562 159 TLPGE159P
19°
Red - 12°
Orange - 22°
5.9
ø5.0
8.7 24.0 min.
1.0
2.54
CATHODE
1.5
0.5 sq.
5.9
ø5.0
8.7 24.0 min.
1.0
2.54
CATHODE
1.5
0.5 sq.
WATER-CLEAR
Red Mega water-clear 632 2000 LMR53WF
Red Mega water-clear 632 1600 LMR53WG
Orange* Mega water-clear 621 2060 LMO53WF
Orange Mega water-clear 621 2060 LMO53WG
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1515 LMY53WF
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 2110 LMY53WG